Product designation
RJ45 interface,
Ethernet
connection type
Product type designation LPCD0
Transmission characteristics Cat.5E
General characteristics
Material Polyamide
IEC degree of protection
IP65 on front and
IP20 on rear
Electrical characteristics
Rated insulation voltage Ui IEC/EN V 24VAC
Contact resistance mΩ ≤40
Mechanical features
Weight g 26
UL technical data
UL degree of protection
1, 2, 3R, 4, 4X,
12, 12K on front
Ambient conditions
Temperature
Operating temperature
min °C -25
max °C +70
Storage temperature
min °C -40
max °C +85
Dimensions
Certifications and compliance
Compliance
CSA C22.2 n° 14
IEC/EN/BS 60947-1
IEC/EN/BS 60947-5-1
UL508
Certificates
cULus
EAC
ETIM classification
ETIM 8.0
EC002780 -
Interface module
LPCD06
KOMMUNIKATIONSSCHNITTSTELLE Ø22MM PLATINUM SERIE, KUNSTSTOFF MIT
VERCHROMUNG, RJ45, ETHERNET BUCHSE
LPCD06
The characteristics described in this document are subject to updates or modifications at any time. The descriptions, technical and
functional information, illustrations and instructions in this brochure are purely illustrative, and are consequently not contractually binding
1 / 1